Pos Prize Type

Waimairi Beach Golf Club

Mem No

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report

Wed, 11 Jul 2018

Gender Name

Hdcp ldx (Crse) Rnd# Total

Prize

Division: Senior

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford

Division: Intermediate

5222990
1803670
5220051

M
M
M

Anngow, Chris 11.5(12)
Marffy, Peter 10.3 (11)
Endacott, Ray 7.2(7)

1

1

40
40
39

Type: Stableford
Place Getters
1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford

4th Stableford
5th Stableford

Division: Junior

5221581
5222015
1790923
5220568
5220486

=T L

Bowick, David 16.9 (17)
Evans, Jim 19.9 (20)
Norton, Bernie 18.1 (19)
Kendall, Laurie 16.5(17)
Doyle, Patrick 14.9 (15)

A

Type: Stableford
Place Getters

1st Stableford
2nd Stableford
3rd Stableford
4th Stableford
5th Stableford

5220211
5222058
5220384
5223883
5223745

Report produced: 19 Jul 2018 11:54 a.m.
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Griffiths, Peter 21.2(22)
Little, Martin 24.9 (26)
Thompson, Alan 21.8 (22)
Prouting, Kevin ~ 23.2 (24)
Pearson, Hamish 28.5 (29)
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