

M - Stableford

Competition Prize Report Wed, 11 Jul 2018

Pos Prize Type	Mem No	Gender	r Name H	dcp ldx (Crse)	Rnd#	Total	Prize
Division: Senior							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5222990	М	Anngow, Chri	s 11.5 (12)	1	40	\$10
2nd Stableford	1803670	M	Marffy, Peter	10.3 (11)	1	40	\$6
3rd Stableford	5220051	M	Endacott, Ray	7.2 (7)	1	39	\$4
Division: Intermediate							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5221581	М	Bowick, David	16.9 (17)	1	43	\$12
2nd Stableford	5222015	M	Evans, Jim	19.9 (20)	1	43	\$10
3rd Stableford	1790923	M	Norton, Berni	e 18.1 (19)	1	41	\$8
4th Stableford	5220568	M	Kendall, Lauri	e 16.5 (17)	1	41	\$7
5th Stableford	5220486	M	Doyle, Patrick	14.9 (15)	1	41	\$6
Division: Junior							
Type: Stableford							
Place Getters							
1st Stableford	5220211	М	Griffiths, Pete	r 21.2 (22)	1	42	\$12
2nd Stableford	5222058	М	Little, Martin	24.9 (26)	1	42	\$10
3rd Stableford	5220384	M	Thompson, A	lan 21.8 (22)	1	41	\$8
4th Stableford	5223883	M	Prouting, Kev	in 23.2 (24)	1	40	\$7
5th Stableford	5223745	М	Pearson, Han	nish 28.5 (29)	1	40	\$6